
PUBLIC PROC REMENT REGULATORY AUTHORI TY IPPRA)
CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - I

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RES PECT OF ALL

TENDERiCONTRACT VALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (FOR CIVIL
WORKS ONLY)

ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD

WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT
PLAN?

10, ADVERTISEMENT:.

A, PPRA WEBSITE (FEDERAL
AGENCIES)

b, NEWS PAPERS

11 TENOER OPENED ON

12, NATURE OF PURCHASE
(LOCAL/INTERNATIONAL)

13, EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (IFANY)

14, NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT
SOLD

15, WHETHERQUALIFICATIONCRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENT

16, WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/IENDER
DOCUN,4ENTS

ERVICES & GOODS RS 50 MIL

ARM RAW

FEDERAL GQ\[
PROCUR EN,IENT OF MS.9O/92 RON &
HSD 2 POUR

25-'1056-1-1

CONTRACT FOR PROCUREMENT OF
R N& RW

REQUIRE TO BE CONCLU DED FOR
ARIVIY VEHS AND AWARD ED TO
LOWEST QU OTEE FIRM

JUN 2023

YES

27 SEP 2021 rrs457205E)

THE NATION AND NAWA.E-WAOAT
BOTH DATED 26 SEP 2021

13 OCr 2121

LOCAL

NIL

04 (LIST OF BUYERS ATTACHED)

YES

NOT APPLICABLE

BLIC CONTRAC

4

5

6

7

8

I

TENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

, ,Q7P 
r 6'12 '

3q$

ATTACHMENT _ I

OR MORE

1, NA[,4E OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

2, FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT

3, TITLE OF CONTRACT

RS 192.'141.000.00 (RS 192.141 MN)

NOT APPLICABLE

U



l

,17 WHICH I\4ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT
WAS USED

TICK ONE

A, SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

b, SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C, TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d. TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE .

18. WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CLS (ON THE BASIS OF INCIDENTAL
CHARGES)

19. WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT
AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING
A I\,4ETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN
COMPETITIVE BIDDING

20. NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

21, WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIODER
WAS LOWEST BIDDER

22. WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS YES
SIGNED

04

YES

NOT APPLICABLE



ATTACHMENT _ II

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REG ULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRAC T AWARO AND PROFORMA

TO BE FILLED AND UPLoADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL
PUBLIC CONTRACTS O F WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50

1

2

3

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE
Tll\,4E OF OPENING OF BIDS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
EVALUATION REPORT (I,E 1S-, 2ND. 3RD

EVALUAIED BID)

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE
PROCUREIV]ENT WAS NECESSARY)

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN
RESPONSE TII\,4E, WHAT WERE THE
REASONS (BRIEFLY DESCRIBE)

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND
THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

4

5

6

7

8

9

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

2OIO POUR REOUIRED TO BE
PROCURED FOR ARMY VEHS

NOT APPLICABLE

14 MAR 2022

ASP NEXURE A

NOT APPLICABLEWHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

10, ANY COI\,4PLAINTS RECEIVED

11

12

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS
GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE/
DOCUMENTS

DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

NIL

NIL

NIL

,13, SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY NIL

MILLION OR MORE

M/s APL LTD 7t* & 8t' FLooR
ATTOCK HOUSE I\,4ORGAH.

RAWALPINDI

1ST LoWEST M/S APL RWP

: CONTRACT OF N/lS-90/92 RON & HSD

YES

o4



s/No NAME OF FIRMS STATUS

1 IV]/S PSO, KARACHI REGD

2 I\4/S APL. RAWALPINDI REGD

3 I\N/S FUELER PET, LAHORE REGD

M/S VITAL PET. LAHORE UN-REGD

ANNEXURE A
STATION WISE OU D RATES PER LITRE

consignee / Grades Product
Cost (Rs)

Cartage
Rate (Rs)

Total
(Rs)

POL Dep Rsc and affiliated KSPS

HSD-O POUR 122.O4 0.50 122.54

liated KSP

HSD-O POUR 122.04 0.50 122.54

POL Dep Kohat and KSP Kohat Canft

HSD-O POUR 122.04 0.50 '122.54

P ih la and affil

HSD,O POUR 122.04 0.50 122.54

POL Dep Quetta and affiliated KSPS

HSD-O POUR 122.04 0.50 122.54

RSD ASC Atd
124.72tvts-go/ 92 RoN 123.74 1.02

HSD-20 POUR 118.32 1 .05 119.37

4.

LIST OF BUYERS


